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Nom-Prénom

Golf Venarey 41

BLANCHOT Marie-Jo
BRAZ Emmanuel
BRAZ Jean-Claude
BRAZ Lysiane
BRESSON Thierry
CHALUMEAU Christian
CHALUMEAU Michael
CHARTROUSSE Alexandre
CHAUMIEN Jean-Luc
COGOURDANT Bruno
DANGRE Alain
DAUMAIN Thierry
DEN DEKKER Henri
DESABRE Philippe
DESJARDIN Lisa
DUTOIT Joél
GAUTIER Frédéric
GRAVELLE Joel
GUINCHARD Claude
JAN Patrick

KLEIN Thibault
LACOMBE Manuelle
LEMAIRE Jean-Paul
MAITROT Jean-Paul
MARCHAND Mathieu
MERLIN Yves
MOLINOZ Patrick
NAGEL Berthold
NIVOIS Laetitia
PERALDI KLEIN Clémence
PITOIS Catherine
PITOIS Gérard
REDONDO Rafael
ROBE Florian
SACKEPEY Gilles
SACKEPEY Isabelle
THIOULOUSE Alain
TIXIER Marcel

TIXIER Martine
VANHALST-CHAIGNEAU Jean
VIRELY Patrick

Licenciés

Golf Venarey

N° Licence

530275 140
044733120

524195051
531 447 060
522 812 104
512 051111
046 781 325
048 507 167
535088 316
045 796 359
045 448 348
044731 124
048 554 332
514 418 258
045 398 296
042 263 137
003765064

526 135371
514 437 246
519919 145
517 607 191
048 530 316
045 755 214
046 033 073
049 957 303
516 156 153
513 704 306
047 267 340
521084373

517 608 190
045097385

048 596 110
530576 100
540 466 139
538 824 274
042 725 301
522 284 084
524 228 051
554 321081
047 672 359
047 425 352

année 2024

Inscript

2024/02
2024/02
2024/01
2024/01
2024/ex
2024/03
2024/01
2024/01
2024/01
2024/02
2024/02
2024/02
2024/01
2024/01
2024/02
2024/01
2024/02
2024/01
2024/02
2024/ex
2024/ex
2024/01
2024/ex
2024/01
2024/03
2024/03
2024/01
2024/02
2024/02
2024/ex
2024/01
2024/01
2024/02
2024/02
2024/01
2024/01
2024/ex
2024/01
2024/01
2024/01
2024/02

Février
Février
Janvier
Janvier

Mars

Janvier
Janvier
Janvier
Février
Février
Février
Janvier
Janvier
Février
Janvier
Février
Janvier
Février

Janvier

Janvier
Mars
Mars
Janvier
Février

Février

Janvier
Janvier
Février
Février
Janvier

Janvier

Janvier
Janvier
Janvier

Février

Mois

Exterieur

Exterieur
Exterieur

Exterieur

Exterieur

Exterieur

C.Médical Catégorie
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